$\sum DODO$					
CSC THE UNITED STATES					
ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032					
REFERENCE : 702366 4348158 E 2					
AUTHORIZATION Patricia Pigit					
COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00 35.000 FOR					
ORDER DATE : February 11, 1998					
ORDER TIME : 10:35 AM					
ORDER NO. : 702366-185 CLISTOMER NO: 4348158 Withdrawal					
CUSTOMER NO: 4348158 Windows					
CUSTOMER: Ms. Sheila Kight Pagemart, Inc. 3333 Lee Parkway, Lb33 Rkway Dallas, TX 75219					
FOREIGN FILINGS					
FORELOW FILLINGS					

500002450435--4

÷ .--

NAME :	PAGEMART, INC.
XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT	Name Avaiability 3/0/28 Convertent Exampler DOD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XXXX WITHDRAWAL/	Upcater SANCELLATION DOM Upcate
PLEASE RETURN TH	Verifyer ACKnownet gennent PROOF OF FILING:
XX PLAIN ST	
CERTIFIC	ATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON:	Christopher Smith

402250,00721,00672



PECEIVED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 10 AN 8: 19 Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State OIVISION OF CORPORATION

March 9, 1998

CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT: PAGE MART, INC. Ref. Number: P39792

We have received your document for PAGE MART, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6907.

Annette Hogan Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 698A00012793



Please give original submission date as file date.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	AL.SE(
PAGE MART, INC.	A T	
(Name of Corporation)	ASSE -9	
DELAWARE		
(Incorporated Under Laws Of)	LOR	

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

3333 LEE PARKWAY, SUITE 100,

(Mailing Address)

DALLAS

(City/State/Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

and the second	V.P./C.F.O.	
Signature	Title	
CLAY MYERS	³ /3/98 Date	<u></u>

TX 75219